Melbourne Regional Medical Center and Steward Medical Group Welcome Internal Medicine Specialist Gregory Waser, M.D.

Established Brevard internist joins Melbourne hospital staff

Melbourne, Florida (October 3, 2018) - Melbourne Regional Medical Center and Steward Medical Group welcome Gregory Waser, M.D., to its staff.

Dr. Waser has been practicing internal medicine in Brevard since 1988. He received the Most Compassionate Doctor Award for 2010-2011 and the Florida Patients' Choice Award for 2008-2009. Hospital staff also voted Dr. Waser the Doctor with the Biggest Heart.

He is a member of the American Academy of Anti-Aging Medicine, the American Association of Physician Specialists and the American Medical Association.

"I became a doctor to help people and simply make them feel better," said Dr. Waser. "I have the honor of doing my best to make my patients' lives better and to drive up the quality of care for my community. I believe that giving is living, and my medical practice allows me to give, enriching my life and improving the lives of others."

Dr. Waser joined the Brevard medical community following his postgraduate studies in internal medicine at St. Elizabeth Hospital in Elizabeth, New Jersey. He received his medical degree from Ross University, with honors in physical diagnosis and psychiatry. His board certification is with the American Board of Physician Specialties.

In 2015, Dr. Waser was an honorary member of the Trademark Who's Who Top Doctors Honors Edition. The 2014 Edition of The Leading Physicians of the World selected him as a Top Internal Medicine Physician.

"We are proud to have Dr. Waser join our team of providers at Steward Medical Group," said Sanjay Shetty, MD, MBA, president of Steward Medical Group. "Dr. Waser brings a deep commitment to our community and proven skill and expertise in providing compassionate care."

Dr. Waser's office is at 1801 Sarno Rd., Suite 6, Melbourne, FL 32935. He is accepting new patients and his office may be contacted at (321) 259-6350.

###

About Steward Health Care – Rockledge & Melbourne

The Mission of Rockledge Regional Medical Center and Melbourne Regional Medical Center is to provide the highest quality health care with compassion and respect. Both hospitals are full acute care hospitals and includes a network of affiliates providing rehab services, wound care, laboratory services and assisted living. For more information on Rockledge Regional Medical Center or Melbourne Regional Medical Center,

visit: www.Rockledgeregional.org and www.Melbourneregional.org.

About Steward Health Care System, LLC

Steward Health Care is the nation's largest private, for profit physician led health care network in the United States. Headquartered in Dallas, Texas, Steward operates 37 hospitals in the United States and the country of Malta that regularly receive top awards for quality and safety. The company employs approximately 40,000 health care professionals. The Steward network includes multiple urgent care centers and skilled nursing facilities, substantial behavioral health services, over 7,900 beds under management, and approximately 2.2 million full risk covered lives through the company's managed care and health insurance services. The total number of paneled lives within Steward's integrated care network is projected to reach three million in 2018.

The Steward Health Care Network includes five thousand physicians across 800 communities who help to provide more than 12 million patient encounters per year. Steward Medical Group, the company's employed physician group, provides more than six million patient encounters per year. The Steward Hospital Group operates hospitals in Malta and nine states across the U.S., including Arizona, Arkansas, Florida, Louisiana, Massachusetts, Ohio, Pennsylvania, Texas, and Utah.